

TIBSHRAENY FLOOR AMENDMENT

SENATE AMENDMENTS TO H.B. 2451

(Reference to House engrossed bill)

- 1 Page 1, line 30, after the second comma insert “as amended by Laws 2008, chapter
- 2 11, section 1,”
- 3 Line 43, strike “~~officer~~ CHAIRMAN” insert “chairman”; strike “~~officer’s~~”
- 4 Line 44, strike “~~CHAIRMAN’S~~” insert “chairman’s”
- 5 Page 2, line 4, after “paper” insert “or white paper with a different colored
- 6 stripe for each party that is represented on that ballot”
- 7 Lines 13 and 14, strike “~~prior to~~ BEFORE” insert “before”
- 8 Amend title to conform

4/8/08  
1:13 PM  
S: JH:rbc